
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1583                       17228

 104 N KOREA                                    740                       10230

 105 CHINA                                     2454                       43585

 106 TAIWAN                                   80060                      404466

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       12003

 108 HG KONG                                  24055                      274286

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         498

 111 THAILND                                   2145                       21512

 112 SNGAPOR                                  10949                      111784

 113 MALYSIA                                   5336                       29321

 117 PHILPIN                                   2410                       18718

 118 INDNSIA                                    468                       10587

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         944

 129 MACAO                                        -                         806

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1727

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         732

 147 U ARB E                                    218                       10961

 149 YEMEN                                        -                         224

 204 DENMARK                                    231                         433

 205 U KING                                    2151                       25892

 207 NETHLDS                                   1056                       17540

 208 BELGIUM                                    440                        8389

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       16513

 213 GERMANY                                   4493                       26833

 215 SWITZLD                                    314                        5022

 220 ITALY                                     2400                        6395

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        8874

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         926

 302 CANADA                                    3942                       19375

 304 USA                                      28479                      333771

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1571

 409 CHILE                                        -                       27625

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6928

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         269

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         647

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1480

 541 KENYA                                      218                         651

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       15669

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                         209

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3945                       60740

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4656

 612 FIJI                                         -                         898

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        2205

 620 GUAM                                     12087                       61058

 625 MARSHAL                                    240                         240

 627 MARIANA                                   4742                       28712

 628 PALAU                                        -                        8263

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            13           1583          126          17228

 104 N KOREA        KL             0            307           49           8855

 105 CHINA          KL             8           2454           85          43010

 106 TAIWAN         KL           162          80060         1383         404466

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           33           1789

 108 HG KONG        KL            98          24055          920         274286

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            498

 111 THAILND        KL            21           2145          151          21512

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            29          10949          359         110943

 113 MALYSIA        KL             8           5336           80          29321

 117 PHILPIN        KL             5           2410           43          18718

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3            468           38          10587

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            2            944

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            806

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            2            732

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            218           31          10961

 149 YEMEN          KL             -              -            0            224

 204 DENMARK        KL             1            231            1            433

 205 U KING         KL             6           2151           68          25892

 207 NETHLDS        KL             3           1056           63          17540

 208 BELGIUM        KL             1            440           18           8389

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -           34          16513

 213 GERMANY        KL            10           4493           71          26833

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            314           17           5022



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 220 ITALY          KL             5           2400           12           6395

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           55           8874

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            3            926

 302 CANADA         KL            35           3942          169          19375

 304 USA            KL            86          28479         1082         331268

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -           96          27625

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           29           6928

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            1            269

 509 MARITAN        KL             -              -            0            647

 523 CANARY         KL             -              -            4           1480

 541 KENYA          KL             0            218            1            651

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            5           3310

 554 ZAMBIA         KL             -              -            0            209

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            15           3945          253          60740

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           15           4656

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            5            898

 618 NEWCALD        KL             -              -            3           1863

 620 GUAM           KL            69          12087          263          61058

 625 MARSHAL        KL             2            240            2            240

 627 MARIANA        KL            41           4742          154          28712

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -           37           8263

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG           100            433          308           1375

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          170            575

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         5550          10214

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          255            841

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1350           1727

 304 USA            KG             -              -          746           2503

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          529           1571

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         5744          12359

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -          105            342

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


